
Page 1 of 40

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646)

Name of Tender Work of AMC order for the work of Servicing, Repair and Maintenance of
Computers, Laptop and Printers available at various 400/220/132 kV
Substations & line Subdivisions under jurisdiction of EHV O&M Division,
Solapur.

TENDER No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN/SUR/Tender 12/2024-25

RFX No. 7000032511

Estimated Cost Rs 20,00,000/-

Earnest Money
Deposit

Rs. 20,000/- (1% of Estimated Cost)

Tender Fee: Rs. 500/- (Taxes extra)

Online Sale of
Tender: From Dt. 01.08.2024 @00:00 Hrs. To 08.08.2024 up to 09:00 Hrs.

Last Date of
Submission

Dtd. 08.08.2024 @ 09:00 Hrs.

Pre-Bid Meeting

Probable
Technical Bid
Opening Date

Dtd. 02.08.2024 @ 10:00 Hrs.

Probable Price
Bid Opening
Date

Dtd. 02.08.2024 @ 11:00 Hrs.


